
ASSIGNMENTS FOR JUNE 2010 PAROLE HEARINGS

DATE DAY FACILITY CHAIR FULL/ PART-TIME PART-TIME HEARING OFFICER LOCATION

6/2/2010 Wednesday Willard- Cybulski CI Crawfprd O'Connor Smayda Byrne VIDEO (starts @ 8:00 am)

6/2/2010 Wednesday Carl Robinson CI Smith Roy Acosta Dickey VIDEO

6/2/2010 Wednesday Cheshire CI Murphy Zaccagnini May Garibaldi / Donato VIDEO(starts @ 8:00 am)

6/3/2010 Thursday Central Office Revocations Farr Murphy Zaccagnini

6/4/2010 Friday Osborn CI Murphy Crawford Richards Kaczmarczyk Osborn CI

6/4/2010 Friday Corrigan / Radgowski CI O'Connor Smith Wasserman Ziolkovski VIDEO

6/7/2010 Monday Enfield / Northern CI Farr Smith May McNish Enfield CI

6/9/2010 Wednesday Cheshire /Webster CI O'Connor Zaccagnini May Donato Cheshire CI (starts @ 8:00 am)

6/9/2010 Wednesday Carl Robinson CI Roy Murphy Richards Major VIDEO

6/9/2010 Wednesday MacDougall / Walker CI Crawford Acosta Smayda Barker MacDougall CI(starts @ 8:00 am)

6/10/2010 Thursday Central Office Revocations Murphy Smith Acosta

6/11/2010 Friday Brooklyn CI Farr Crawford Smayda Vazquez Brooklyn CI

6/11/2010 Friday Osborn CI Roy O'Connor Wasserman Peacock VIDEO

6/11/2010 Friday MacDougall / Walker CI Murphy Smith May Barker VIDEO

6/14/2010 Monday Bergin CI Crawford May Smayda Lowe Bergin CI

6/14/2010 Monday Gates CI Roy Murphy Zaccagnini O'Neill VIDEO

6/16/2010 Wednesday Willard-Cybulski CI Farr Smith Richards Lopez Cybulski CI (starts @ 8:00 am)

6/16/2010 Wednesday York CI O'Connor Crawford Acosta Welford VIDEO

6/17/2010 Thursday Central Office Revocations Murphy Zaccagnini Wasserman

6/18/2010 Friday Corrigan- Radgowski CI Roy O'Connor Richards Ziolkovski VIDEO

6/21/2010 Monday Garner CI Murphy Smith Acosta Lubinski Garner CI

6/21/2010 Monday Enfield / Northern CI Farr Zaccagnini May McNish VIDEO

6/23/2010 Wednesday Carl Robinson CI Roy Wasserman Richards Dickey / Major VIDEO

6/23/2010 Wednesday York CI Crawford Acosta Smayda Welford VIDEO

6/24/2010 Thursday Central Office Revocations O'Connor Crawford Wasserman

6/25/2010 Friday Osborn CI Smith Richards Zaccagnini Leak VIDEO

6/25/2010 Friday Brooklyn CI Murphy May Smayda Esposito Brooklyn CI

6/28/2010 Monday Gates CI Smith O'Connor Richards Tomaszweski VIDEO

6/28/2010 Monday Bergin CI Farr Murphy Acosta Mann VIDEO

6/28/2010 Monday Hartford / NH / Wtby Parole Crawford Roy Smayda Lubinski Central Office / VIDEO

6/30/2010 Wednesday Cheshire / MYI O'Connor Roy Wasserman Garibaldi VIDEO (starts @ 8:00 am)

6/30/2010 Wednesday Osborn CI Crawford Richards May Kaczmarczyk Osborn CI

BLUE = Potential for Hearing to be added Revised  05/03/2010  bs



ASSIGNMENTS FOR JUNE 2010 PAROLE HEARINGS

                  CHAIR ASSIGNMENTS                                          HEARING ASSIGNMENTS 

Definite Possible Total Chair Definite Possible Total

FARR 5 1 6 5 1 6

CRAWFORD 5 1 6 9 1 10

MURPHY 5 2 7 9 2 11

O'CONNOR 4 1 5 8 1 9

ROY 4 1 5 7 1 8

SMITH 3 0 3 7 3 10

ACOSTA 6 1 7

MAY 5 3 8

RICHARDS 7 1 8

ZACCAGNINI 5 2 7

SMAYDA 6 1 7

WASSERMAN 4 2 6

Will  try to assign Roy and Smith at end of last week to even off #'s ..(July 1st Revocations)  


